13 June Rated

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Polaczek, Richard Norfolk 400 1 1 100% 100%
Bingham, James T Leicestershire 400 1 1 100% 100%
Corfield, Julian ECF All Stars 550 1 1 100% 100%
Oswald, Graeme Northumberland 400 1 1 100% 100%
Villiers, Thomas Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Josse, Mark Surrey 400 1 1 100% 100%
Norris, Michael ] Greater Manchester 400 1 1 100% 100%
Erskine-Pereira, Jack  Northumberland 400 1 1 100% 100%
Lees, Fraser A Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Hoong, Jonathan Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Stone, Andrew M Middlesex 565 1 1 100% 100%
Solomon, D Ajoy Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
McDonald, Sean Leicestershire 400 1 1 100% 100%
Waterman, Kevin M ECF Marauders 400 1 1 100% 100%
Fincham, Leon HJ Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Bagri, Jaspaul S Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Mottram, Paul Leicestershire 400 1 1 100% 100%
Sinha, Anup Essex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Lydon, John ECF Marauders 510 1 1 100% 100%
Pradhan, Abhishek Surrey 400 1 1 100% 100%
Gurjar, Siena Middlesex 400 1 1 100% 100%
Murdoch, Stephen ECF All Stars 400 1 1 100% 100%
Varney, Zoe Northumberland 400 1 1 100% 100%
Willis, Alan S Hampshire 400 1 1 100% 100%
Gunasekera, Asanga  Northumberland 400 1 1 100% 100%
Sutton, Solomon Surrey 400 1 1 100% 100%
Sheppard, Daniel C Greater Manchester 400 1 1 100% 100%
Selim, Omar Surrey 400 1 1 100% 100%
Bielby, Paul R Northumberland 400 1 1 100% 100%
Arora, Prachi Northumberland 400 1 1 100% 100%
Rahaman, Habibur Middlesex 450 1 1 100% 100%
Tishkin, Andrey Oxfordshire 400 1 1 100% 100%
Butler, Rene ECF All Stars 450 1 1 100% 100%
Rogers, Andrew ECF Marauders 408 1 1 100% 100%
Tang, Joshua Leicestershire 400 1 1 100% 100%
Constantine, Marc ECF Marauders 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Robinson, Brian ECF All Stars 140 Y 1 50% 50%
Janota, Paul S Berkshire 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Walker, Adrian N Gloucestershire 0 Y 1 50% 50%
Peardon, Dave Northumberland 0 ) 1 50% 50%



Name

Hayden, Lawrence F
Gunn, Michael ]
Shah, Kian
Sutton, Darren
Gurjar, Roshan
Jones, H Trevor
Barton, Tom A
Phillips, William
Kearney, Jonny
Pyun, Lindsay
Hurn, Peter
Dilley, Jason M
Claridge-Hansen,
William

Naylor, John
Ledger, Andrew ]
Chopra, Tanmay
Neelotpal, Das
Lalic, Bogdan
Lewis, Andrew P

Garwood, Colin P

Walker, David ]
Surtees, Mike ]
Calvert, D Ian
Bromilow, Edward T
Pink, Joshua
Burrows, Nick
Sujoldzic, Mehmet N
Ashworth, Michael ]
McLeod, Fraser N
Paul, Nathanael
Rudd, Jack

Davis, Holden
Gawne, Martin P
Abbott, Nathan JA
Mohindra, Raj K
Horlock, Peter ]
Madden, Steve
Morgan, lan P
Burcham, AW (Tony)
Torregrosa, Sacha
Smith, Murray D

Team Performance Score Games

Leicestershire 0
Surrey 0
Middlesex 0
Surrey 0

Middlesex 120

Surrey

Essex

ECF All Stars
Northumberland
Leicestershire
ECF Marauders
Lincolnshire
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Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales
Surrey
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Essex

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Northumberland
Greater Manchester
Middlesex
Derbyshire
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Somerset
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Surrey 0
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Name

Mackle, Dominic
Okhai, Shabir
Hackner, Oskar A

Tiruchirapalli,
Venkataramanan

Littlewood, Paul E
Granat, Russell G
Mulay, Partha

Gardner, James

Walker, Martin G
Rawlinson, Aidan M
Fleming, Nigel D
Taylor, Marcel V
Davies, Paul R
Cole, James

Coates, Kenneth G
Jenkins, John
Chilton, James I
Zabrocki, Philip AM
Chaplin, Peter E
McAtear, Jacob B
Clissold, Julian C
Donnelly, Andrew ]
Macdonald, Ciaran
Pourmozafari, Ben
Tarling, Adam
Hayali, Laith

Muhunthan, Charukgan

King, Simon E
Birtwistle, Nigel
Braun, Walter
Agnew, Alan
Weller, Jean-Luc
Friedgood, David
Hodgson, John H

Bartram, Dominic

Harris, Michael
Lawson, Andrew
Niedbal, Piotr
Covey, Jason
Shaw, John S

Team

Devon
Leicestershire
Yorkshire

Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales
Surrey

Essex

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Greater Manchester
Middlesex
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Hampshire
Shropshire
Somerset

Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Northumberland
Leicestershire
Surrey

Middlesex

Essex

Oxfordshire
Lincolnshire

Devon
Leicestershire
Yorkshire

Cheshire & N.Wales
Essex

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Northumberland
Greater Manchester
Middlesex
Derbyshire
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
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0%

0%
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Defaults

0%
0%
0%

0%
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0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
0%
0%
0%
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Name

Goodwin, Ed H
Moyse, Nigel ]
Aslett, Alec John
Ashworth, Robert M
Piecha, Lukasz Marek
Gostelow, David W
Lampard, Alice
Hart, Roger

Lyall, Hamish D
Wilson, Andrew B
Wickham, Michael
Cranston, Adam
Figueroa, Edison
Blackwell, David
Ibbitson, Anthony
Caulfield, Peter E
Stead, Nick P

Underwood, Jonathan
WR

Brown, Tom
Townsend, M Paul
McMichael, Richard ]
Whyte, Brian G
Frostick, Clive A
Goldberg, Jeff A

Cox, Toby

Duncanson, Henry G
Neat, Ken

Smith, Matt P
Wootton, Stephen G
Sandhu, Manvith
Terry, Sean
Redmond, Michael F
Saunders, Aron
Love, James
Grillage, Andrew
Miller, George I
Jones, Neil T

Nagy, Viktor N
Owen, David M

Self, Lewis

Garland, Michael A jnr

Team Performance Score Games

Warwickshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Hampshire
Shropshire
Somerset
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Cumbria

Norfolk -400
Leicestershire -400

Surrey
Middlesex
Essex
Oxfordshire
ECF Marauders
ECF All Stars
Lincolnshire

Devon

Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales
Surrey

Essex

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Northumberland
Greater Manchester
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Derbyshire -400
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Oxfordshire
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Defaults

0%
0%
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0%
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0%
0%
0%
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0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
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Name

Mehendale, Krishna N
Billingsley, Adrian
Edwards, Derek F
Pendlebury, Josh
Clough, Frederick
Milson, Samuel A
Hampton, Paul DJ
Morley, Andrew ]
Gayson, Peter M
McMahon, Timothy P
Shepley, Julien M
Wilson, Edgar

Cox, David A

Orton, Stephen LA
Dargan, Paul A G
McLean, Robert
Cockburn, Andre
Graff, Ben

Cole, Graham L
Green, George DA
Brown, Graham K
Shek, Daniel
Lewis, Christopher D
Kumar, Yuvraj
Shaw, David W
Doherty, Paul D
Dolamore, John E
French, Morgan
Seyfried, Donald
McNish, David
Meadows, Pete
Soanes, Joshua T
Keane, Richard C
Cumbers, Paul
Haynes, Josiah
Horspool, Philip ]
Ackley, Peter JE
Iifeld, Etan

Lowick Higgie, Charles

Fenwick, Hugh F
Reynolds, D ITan W

Team

Surrey

Essex
Oxfordshire
ECF Marauders
ECF All Stars
Lincolnshire
Devon
Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Cheshire & N.Wales
Surrey

Essex

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Northumberland
Greater Manchester
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Hampshire
Shropshire
Somerset

Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Northumberland
Surrey

Middlesex

Essex

Oxfordshire

ECF All Stars
Lincolnshire

Devon
Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales
Surrey

Essex

Performance Score Games
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
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0%
0%
0%
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0%
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Defaults

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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0%
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Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Bedfordshire &

Sloan, Cecil Hertfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Ganesan, Arasu Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Boyd, John Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Stoker, Andrew ] Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Caswell, Matthew Derbyshire -400 0 1 0% 0%
Chen, Daniel Xingyu =~ Warwickshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Neatherway, A Philip  Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Feltham, George Hampshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Kolbusz, George Shropshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Morgan, Roger Somerset 0 0 0 0% 0%
Sharkey, Gary Cumbria 0 0 0 0% 0%
Lamb, Ian D Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Bayliss, Andrew Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Caceres, Eduardo Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Beckett, Richard Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Bainbridge, Bryan ] ECF Marauders 0 0 0 0% 0%
Bowler, Tim ECF All Stars 0 0 0 0% 0%
Prior, Stephen CV Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Paulden, Tim Devon 0 0 0 0% 0%
Bray, Dave ] Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Smith, Simon Yorkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Wilks, Simon Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Ray, Hiya Cheshire & N.Wales 0 0 0 0% 0%
Tarling, Ray Surrey 0 0 0 0% 0%
Hampton, Christopher Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Barker, David ] pedlordstire & 9 0 0 0% 0%
Hughes, Roy Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Armbruster, David Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Hilton, Tim Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
White, David ] Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Fancourt, Leslie ] Derbyshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Summerfield, Julian H Warwickshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Evans, Chris John Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Moston, Justin Berkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Haynes, Chris R Gloucestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Young, Jonathan G Hampshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Clark, Matthew DH Shropshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
McKinley, Chris TJ Somerset 0 0 0 0% 0%
Jones, Robert W Cumbria 0 0 0 0% 0%
Whalley, Mark E Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Rickard, Robert E Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Czestochowski, Eddie = Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Raine, Benjamin Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Dickerson, Trevor A Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Reynolds, Gary Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Dacre, Ian ECF Marauders 0 0 0 0% 0%
Gallagher, Dominic ECF All Stars 0 0 0 0% 0%
Kilshaw, Joe Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Thorpe, Thomas G Devon 0 0 0 0% 0%
Taylor, Robert K Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Micklethwaite, Peter ~ Yorkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Lovatt, Peter G Cheshire & N.Wales -400 0 1 0% 0%
George, Olufemi Surrey 0 0 0 0% 0%
Hunnable, Ian D Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Dasgupta, Avyukt Eii{?gggfﬁgfe& 0 0 0 0% 0%
Frean, Daniel ] Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Waters, Clive L Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Gittens, Nathan L Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Kamath, Raghu Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Sharp, Chris Derbyshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Scaife, Warrick Warwickshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Weston, Richard Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Richardson, John Berkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
\Sffdnéil?;::tr;la{/ayanan, Gloucestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Deacon, Matthew Hampshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Kitchen, Peter ] Shropshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Dimond, Peter D Somerset 0 0 0 0% 0%
Millar, Greg F Cumbria 0 0 0 0% 0%
Kwasniak, Kacper Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Wickham, John R Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Chester, Ian B Northumberland -400 0 1 0% 0%
Tang, Brian Surrey 0 0 0 0% 0%
Beachley, Evan Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Gilders, Ian Oxfordshire -400 0 1 0% 0%
Llewellyn, Alan M ECF Marauders 0 0 0 0% 0%
Siddle, Michael ECF All Stars 0 0 0 0% 0%
Wells, Daniel ] Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Lowe, Chris Devon 0 0 0 0% 0%
Hadi, Justin Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Vleeshhouwer, Douglas Yorkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Yogit, Senthilnathan =~ Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Stuttard, David Cheshire & N.Wales 0 0 0 0% 0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Rosenbach, Martin Surrey 0 0 0 0% 0%
McCall, Martin Essex 0 0 0% 0%
Solloway, Colin J pedlordstire & 0o 0 0% 0%
Dawson, Jeff R Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Dodds, Edward P Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Tyton, Adam Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Chopra, Manmay Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Dibble, Adrian ] Derbyshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Johnson, Mike ] Warwickshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Hobson, Kenneth Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Koreywo, Witold Berkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Killey, Ainsley Gloucestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Cutter, Tim G Hampshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Smith, Mark Shropshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Greenland, Guy Somerset 0 0 0 0% 0%
Mackay, lan W Cumbria 0 0 0 0% 0%
Pope, Martin Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
McLean, David E Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Larkin, Steve ] Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Khare, Anika M Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Ryan, John Surrey 0 0 0 0% 0%
Oh, Julie Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Siddharth, Lakshan Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Riley, Adrian K Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Calcina, Julio C ECF All Stars -400 0 1 0% 0%
Parnian, Arya Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Wensley, Oliver E Devon 0 0 0 0% 0%
Walker, David N Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Sullivan, Daniel JS Yorkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Walkusz, Miroslaw Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Jones, DR Tim Cheshire & N.Wales 0 0 0 0% 0%
Gregory, Philip ] Essex -400 0 1 0% 0%
Lake, Eric gii{?gf;?ﬁ?fe& 0 0 0 0% 0%
Hughes, Mervyn ] Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Symonds, Richard Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Ye, Kevin Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Sheard, Jack Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Biles, Fred Derbyshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Smith, Peter Warwickshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Arora, Tashika Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Andrews, Michael D Berkshire 0 0 0 0% 0%



Name

Team

Reekie-Black, Matthew Gloucestershire

Ware, Philip ]
Officer, Paul

Greenaway,
Christopher P

Wright, David
Robinson, Alex
Shah, Biran S
Oxnard, Richard
Collins, RF (Bob)
Guo, Jintian ]
Smith, David
Rumsby, Stephen
Hylands, Keith A
McCarthy, Kevin C
Martin, Steven
Tang, Julian
Wedge, David C
Tennyson, John
Lockett, Karl

Vig, Sanjay

Sadler, Ben
Burns, Martin ]
Phillips, William
Mitchell, George
Piggott, Roly
Sellick, Simon C
Markey, Kevin D
Hilditch-Love, Daniel
Symonds, Haroon
Grave, John
Briggs, John
Mooney, Tony
Steel, Martin ]
Jirgensone, Inga
Harris, Dai
Sengenberger, Sara
Blair, James
Eccleston, Rowan
Coates, David H
Gosling, Brian GE
Vann, Richard P

Hampshire
Shropshire

Somerset

Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Northumberland
Leicestershire
Surrey

Essex

Oxfordshire

ECF Marauders
Lincolnshire

Devon
Leicestershire
Yorkshire
Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Greater Manchester
Middlesex
Warwickshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Shropshire
Somerset
Cumbria
Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Leicestershire
Middlesex
Essex
Oxfordshire
ECF Marauders
ECF All Stars
Lincolnshire
Devon
Leicestershire

Performance Score Games
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Including Excluding
Defaults
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Defaults
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Name

Rich, Ben S
Gilfillan, Andrew
Bailey, Adrian
Mason, lan
Flynn, David

Cox, Lucian

Moore, Steve N
Cornwall, Gary L
Weaver, Simon
Hameed, Asif
Upton, W E (Bill)

Southcott-Moyers, Indy

Deacon, Nicholas
Holmes, Nick D
Stonebridge, Alan A
Stone, Ian C
Busznyak, Arpad
Clark, Sean

Mills, Kristian A
Milligan, Alex
Chorley, Nicky DY
Sharman, Jay
Csecs, Gilbert
Burnett, John
Berryman, Roger PG
Mackenzie, Colin
Fisher, Peter S

Cox, R David

Hartland, Andrew D
Green, Tom DA
Wastney, Dylan
Walsh, Shaun
Randall, Grant
May, David C

Hill, Granville
Muhammad, Rohan
Skippen, Terry C
Cordon, Ray
Eccleston, Bryony
Chan, Nevil
Beckett, Phill |

Team

Yorkshire
Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales
Surrey

Essex

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk
Northumberland
Warwickshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Hampshire
Shropshire
Somerset
Cumbria
Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Northumberland
Leicestershire
Middlesex

Essex
Oxfordshire
ECF Marauders
ECF All Stars
Middlesex
Cheshire & N.Wales

Bedfordshire &
Hertfordshire

Norfolk

Greater Manchester
Berkshire
Gloucestershire
Greater Manchester
Norfolk
Leicestershire
Surrey

Essex

ECF Marauders
ECF All Stars
Middlesex

Cheshire & N.Wales

Performance Score Games
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Defaults
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Defaults

0%
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0%
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Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Smith, Mike E Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Pelling, Kyle Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Wilkinson, Anthony DB Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Holmes, Alan L Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Prickett, Dylan Surrey 0 0 0 0% 0%
Osseiran, Nadim Middlesex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Buckingham, Michael ] Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Parnes, Shira Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Rawlinson, Melanie ECF Marauders -400 0 1 0% 0%
Trevelyan, Andy ] Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Lonsdale, Jon I Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Topping, Rachel Greater Manchester 0 0 0 0% 0%
Wells, Heather Enid Norfolk 0 0 0 0% 0%
Morgan, John Northumberland 0 0 0 0% 0%
Roberts, Neil ] Leicestershire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Stevens, Tobias Essex 0 0 0 0% 0%
Matilal, Tamal K Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0% 0%
Walsh, Cole ECF All Stars -330 0 1 0% 0%
Mohindra, Arun Northumberland -400 0 1 0% 0%



